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SQ-02
▶ SQ-02

Base para fotocelda y ménsula.

Descripción

Capacidad

Frecuencia

Calibre

Material

Color

Caja máster

Sub empaque

Dimensiones

Peso

Base para fotocelda y ménsula.

10A 480V~ 1000W 1800VA

50/60Hz

18 AWG

Poliamida (PA)66

Negro

200 pzas

1 pza

8.5cm * 4.5cm

0.1kg

3 cm

3 cm

8 cm


